
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

45 
69 
94 
79 

4 
65 
83 
66 
84 
72 

2 
10 
54 
43 
22 
92 
34 
96 
35 
17 
33 
12 
77 
24 
36 
48 
71 
44 
20 

Name 

Marek ČERVENÝ 
Petr NAJMAN 
Lukáš FIKKER 
DAVID KUŽELA 
Jan NEHASIL 
Luboš KOŇÁK 
Ludovit KRUSINA 
Jan DRESNER 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Daniel ZÖRNWEG 
Chris MEYER 
Marek JAHODA 
Ondřej BULVAS 
Martin HRSTKA 
Jan MARKALOUS 
Ondřej BLAŽEK 
Jan HERZOG 
Petr KŘEN 
Tomáš BERÁNEK 
René HORÁK 
Kenny HINCK 
Tomáš SVOBODA 
Markéta BARTOŇOVÁ 
Pavel KOČÍ 
Michal TĚŽKÝ 
Kristýna JAKESCHOVÁ 
Jozef MICHALÍK 
Karel LOFFLER 
Marian WALTER 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 

Značka 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia 

Suzuki sv650 

Kawasaki er6n 

Kawasaki ER 649 

Aprilia 

Aprilia rs 660 

Aprilia 660 DSR 

Aprilia S 660 

Suzuki BW650R 

Honda RS 250 

Ducati 

Kawasaki ER-6 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia rs660 

Kawasaki ER6 

Honda rs250r 

Suzuki SV650 

kawasaki 

Kawasaki ER 6 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SutrTech 650 

Kawasaki Er-6 

Kawasaki ER 6 

Kawasaki ER6 

Kawasaki er6 

Yamaha TZ 250 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

1 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

2 

Class 

TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
250O PE N  
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
250Open 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
250O PE N  

Overall BestTm 
1:06.987 
1:08.277 
1:08.317 
1:09.508 
1:09.655 
1:09.909 
1:09.975 
1:10.104 
1:10.181 
1:10.315 
1:10.385 
1:10.477 
1:10.748 
1:10.864 
1:11.389 
1:11.450 
1:11.543 
1:12.012 
1:12.361 
1:12.382 
1:13.675 
1:14.225 
1:14.839 
1:14.894 
1:15.010 
1:15.150 
1:16.175 
1:16.433 
1:24.651 

Diff 

1.290 

1.330 

2.521 

2.668 

2.922 

2.988 

3.117 

3.194 

3.328 

3.398 

3.490 

3.761 

3.877 

4.402 

4.463 

4.556 

5.025 

5.374 

5.395 

6.688 

7.238 

7.852 

7.907 

8.023 

8.163 

9.188 

9.446 

17.664 

In Session 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 2 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 

Trénink 1 Twin 
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DYMOKURY závody silničních motocyklu2023 
4. Twin + 250 Open 

Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 km 

DYMOKURY závody silničních motocyklu2023 
4. Twin + 250 Open 

Kvalifikace 

Dymokury 3,210 km 

 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

 Dymokury 2023
2.-3.9.2023


